
No-SCRAP/684/EO/NIOH/PART III Date: 09.03.2020

CORRIGENDUM

NAME OF THE ITEM TENDER ENQUIRY No TENDERDATE LAST DATEOFSUBMISSIONInspection & Providing DetailScrap Report Including ReservePrice which is Dumped or kept invarious places at NationalInstitute for LocomotorDisabilities (Divyangjan), B. T.Road, Bon-Hooghly, Kolkata700090
N.I.Q. No-SCRAP/684/EO/NIOH/PARTIII/1987 dated 13.02.2020 13.02.2020 09.03.2020

Due to insufficient bid received, the above mentioned tender date has been extended for furtherperiod of 07 days. Detail is mentioned below:-
NAME OF THE ITEM TENDER ENQUIRY No TENDERDATE DATEEXTENDEDInspection & Providing DetailScrap Report Including ReservePrice which is Dumped or kept invarious places at NationalInstitute for LocomotorDisabilities (Divyangjan), B. T.Road, Bon-Hooghly, Kolkata700090

N.I.Q. No-SCRAP/684/EO/NIOH/PARTIII/1987 dated 13.02.2020 13.02.2020 16.03.2020

Dy Director (Admin) (Offg.)
NILD, Kolkata

रा ीय गितशील द ागंजन सं थान
National Institute for Locomotor Disabilities (Divyangjan)

( द ागंजन सशि करणिवभाग,सामािजक यायएवअंिधका रतामं ालय,भारत सरकार)
Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India

B.T. ROAD, BON-HOOGHLY, KOLKATA-700090
बी.टी .रोडबन गली,कोलकाता-700090

Phone: 2531-0279, 2531-0610/Tele Fax: 2531-8379/E-mail: mail@nioh.in and web: www.niohkol.nic.in

No-SCRAP/684/EO/NIOH/PART III Date: 09.03.2020

CORRIGENDUM

NAME OF THE ITEM TENDER ENQUIRY No TENDERDATE LAST DATEOFSUBMISSIONInspection & Providing DetailScrap Report Including ReservePrice which is Dumped or kept invarious places at NationalInstitute for LocomotorDisabilities (Divyangjan), B. T.Road, Bon-Hooghly, Kolkata700090
N.I.Q. No-SCRAP/684/EO/NIOH/PARTIII/1987 dated 13.02.2020 13.02.2020 09.03.2020

Due to insufficient bid received, the above mentioned tender date has been extended for furtherperiod of 07 days. Detail is mentioned below:-
NAME OF THE ITEM TENDER ENQUIRY No TENDERDATE DATEEXTENDEDInspection & Providing DetailScrap Report Including ReservePrice which is Dumped or kept invarious places at NationalInstitute for LocomotorDisabilities (Divyangjan), B. T.Road, Bon-Hooghly, Kolkata700090

N.I.Q. No-SCRAP/684/EO/NIOH/PARTIII/1987 dated 13.02.2020 13.02.2020 16.03.2020

Dy Director (Admin) (Offg.)
NILD, Kolkata

रा ीय गितशील द ागंजन सं थान
National Institute for Locomotor Disabilities (Divyangjan)

( द ागंजन सशि करणिवभाग,सामािजक यायएवअंिधका रतामं ालय,भारत सरकार)
Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India

B.T. ROAD, BON-HOOGHLY, KOLKATA-700090
बी.टी .रोडबन गली,कोलकाता-700090

Phone: 2531-0279, 2531-0610/Tele Fax: 2531-8379/E-mail: mail@nioh.in and web: www.niohkol.nic.in

No-SCRAP/684/EO/NIOH/PART III Date: 09.03.2020

CORRIGENDUM

NAME OF THE ITEM TENDER ENQUIRY No TENDERDATE LAST DATEOFSUBMISSIONInspection & Providing DetailScrap Report Including ReservePrice which is Dumped or kept invarious places at NationalInstitute for LocomotorDisabilities (Divyangjan), B. T.Road, Bon-Hooghly, Kolkata700090
N.I.Q. No-SCRAP/684/EO/NIOH/PARTIII/1987 dated 13.02.2020 13.02.2020 09.03.2020

Due to insufficient bid received, the above mentioned tender date has been extended for furtherperiod of 07 days. Detail is mentioned below:-
NAME OF THE ITEM TENDER ENQUIRY No TENDERDATE DATEEXTENDEDInspection & Providing DetailScrap Report Including ReservePrice which is Dumped or kept invarious places at NationalInstitute for LocomotorDisabilities (Divyangjan), B. T.Road, Bon-Hooghly, Kolkata700090

N.I.Q. No-SCRAP/684/EO/NIOH/PARTIII/1987 dated 13.02.2020 13.02.2020 16.03.2020

Dy Director (Admin) (Offg.)
NILD, Kolkata

रा ीय गितशील द ागंजन सं थान
National Institute for Locomotor Disabilities (Divyangjan)

( द ागंजन सशि करणिवभाग,सामािजक यायएवअंिधका रतामं ालय,भारत सरकार)
Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India

B.T. ROAD, BON-HOOGHLY, KOLKATA-700090
बी.टी .रोडबन गली,कोलकाता-700090

Phone: 2531-0279, 2531-0610/Tele Fax: 2531-8379/E-mail: mail@nioh.in and web: www.niohkol.nic.in


